PAGE.1
DATA SHEET
PS432
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS
DESCRIPTION
The PS432 are three-terminal adjustable shunt regulators with specified thermal stability.
The output voltage may be set to any value between Vref (approximately 1.24V) and 16V with two
external resistors. These devices have a typical output impedance of 0.05Ω. Active output circuitry

0.6 REF 0.024 REF
PAGE.10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Tolerance Package Shipping
PS432A  ±0.5% SOT-23 Tape Reel
PS432B  ±1.0% SOT-23 Tape Reel
PS432C  ±2.0% SOT-23 Tape Reel
PS432A-T5LR  ±0.5% SOT-23-5L Tape Reel
PS432B-T5LR ±1.0% SOT-23-5L Tape Reel
PS432C-T5LR ±2.0% SOT-23-5L Tape Reel
PS432A-T92  ±0.5% TO-92 Bulk
PS432B-T92 ±1.0% TO-92 Bulk
PS432C-T92 ±2.0% TO-92 Bulk
PS432A-T92R  ±0.5% TO-92 Tape Reel
PS432B-T92R ±1.0% TO-92 Tape Reel
PS432C-T92R ±2.0% TO-92 Tape Reel
PS432A-T92B ±0.5% TO-92 Tape Box
PS432B-T92B ±1.0% TO-92 Tape Box
PS432C-T92B ±2.0% TO-92 Tape Box